WORLD ASSOCIATION FOR

PSYCHOSOCIAL REHABILITATION- %

PHILIPPINES

in cooperation with

e Otfsuka

presents its

239 Annual Conference

“Is the Philippine
Mental Health Law
ONLY an act?”

November 25-26, 2022
08:30AM — 04:30PM

Registration Link:
https://otsukahealth.c


https://otsukahealth.com.ph/

08:30

09:00

09:15

09:45

09:45

10:30

10:35

12:00

12300

DAY 1 NOVEMBER 25

Registration

Welcome Remarks

Ms. Lucita Lazo
Team Leader, Development of the Mental Health Information
System Project-NCMH

Keynote Speaker

Dr. Beverly Ho
Undersecretary Department of Health

Mental Health Division: Mandate, Current and Future
Trends

Dr.Jan Aura Laurelle Llevado
Mental Health Division, Disease Prevention and Control Bureau
Department of Health

Transformation of the National Center for Mental
Health (NCMH)

Dr. Noel V. Reyes,
Medical Center Chief-NCMH

Break

Toward a Mental Health Information System

Ms. Lucita Lazo

Team Leader

Development of the Mental Health Information System Project-NCMH

Dr. Romulo de Castro
Executive Director,
Center for Informatics-University of San Agustin lloilo

Dr. Carl Antonio
Public Health Expert

Lunch Break---------=---——--

Workshop/Plenary Session

Ms. Lucita Lazo



08:30

09:30

10:30

11:30

12:00

13:00

14:00

Inte

DAY 2 NOVEMBER 26

Recapitulation of Day 1

Perspectives on the Implementation of the
Philippine Mental Health Law from the Academe and
NGO sectors

Dr. Lourdes Ignacio
NGO

Dr. Leonor Cabral Lim
Academe

Mental Health at the Workplace
“The Asian Hospital Experience”

Sarah Jemah C. Aguilloso,
Manager, Employee Engagement and Labor Relations

“The Drug-Free Workplace program at the
Philippine General Hospital(PGH)”

Dr.Joselito Pascual
Division Chief of Addiction Medicine
Philippine General Hospital (PGH)

Open Forum

Moderator: Dr. Salvador Benjamin Vista

Lunch Break

Mental Health in Communities:

Mariveles Experience

Dr. Rodelen Paccial

Training Officer

Mariveles General and Wellness Hospital

Issues and Challenges in Setting up Community
Based Mental Health Services

Dr. Juliet Bucoy
Community Development Expert, WAPR




