

## WORLD ASSOCIATION FOR PSYCHOSOCIAL REHABILITATION-PHILIPPINES



in cooperation with



presents its

23<sup>rd</sup> Annual Conference

## "Is the Philippine Mental Health Law ONLY an act?"

November 25-26, 2022 08:30AM – 04:30PM

**Registration Link:** 

https://otsukahealth.com.ph/login/

## **DAY 1 NOVEMBER 25**

08:30	Registration
09:00	Welcome Remarks  Ms. Lucita Lazo  Team Leader, Development of the Mental Health Information  System Project-NCMH
09:15	Keynote Speaker  Dr. Beverly Ho Undersecretary Department of Health
09:45	Mental Health Division: Mandate, Current and Future Trends  Dr.Jan Aura Laurelle Llevado Mental Health Division, Disease Prevention and Control Bureau Department of Health
09:45	Transformation of the National Center for Mental Health (NCMH) Dr. Noel V. Reyes, Medical Center Chief-NCMH
10:30	Break
10:35	Toward a Mental Health Information System Ms. Lucita Lazo Team Leader Development of the Mental Health Information System Project-NCMH  Dr. Romulo de Castro Executive Director, Center for Informatics-University of San Agustin Iloilo
	Dr. Carl Antonio Public Health Expert
12:00	Lunch Break
13:00	Workshop/Plenary Session  Ms. Lucita Lazo  Team Leader  Development of the Mental Health Information System Project-NCMH

## **DAY 2 NOVEMBER 26**

08:30	Recapitulation of Day 1
09:30	Perspectives on the Implementation of the Philippine Mental Health Law from the Academe and NGO sectors Dr. Lourdes Ignacio NGO
	Dr. Leonor Cabral Lim Academe
10:30	Mental Health at the Workplace "The Asian Hospital Experience"  Sarah Jemah C. Aguilloso, Manager, Employee Engagement and Labor Relations  "The Drug-Free Workplace program at the Philippine General Hospital(PGH)"  Dr.Joselito Pascual Division Chief of Addiction Medicine Philippine General Hospital (PGH)
11:30	Open Forum Moderator: Dr. Salvador Benjamin Vista
12:00	Lunch Break
13:00	Mental Health in Communities:  Mariveles Experience  Dr. Rodelen Paccial  Training Officer  Mariveles General and Wellness Hospital
14:00	Issues and Challenges in Setting up Community Based Mental Health Services Dr. Juliet Bucoy Community Development Expert, WAPR
15:00	Integration and Summation  Dr. Salvador Benjamin Vista